

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

# Corgi Con Summer 2023 Fraps at Alameda County Fairgrounds for a Day of Paw-some Fun!

September 12, 2023 [San Francisco Bay Area] — Calling all Corgi lovers and dog enthusiasts! Get ready for a tail-wagging good time as Corgi Con holds its Summer 2023 event at the Alameda County Fairgrounds in Pleasanton on Saturday, Sept 16th, 2023.

Corgi Con, the largest Corgi event on the West Coast, is back and bigger than ever. Organized by passionate Corgi owners, this year's event promises a day filled with fur, fun, and festivities for all ages. Whether you're a proud Corgi owner or simply a fan of these adorable, stumpy-legged pups, Corgi Con has something for everyone. This is truly a Corgi lover's paradise!

This beloved event promises a day of Corgi-centric excitement, family-friendly activities, and a chance for Corgi owners and fans to come together and celebrate the Corgi Community.

#### Event Highlights

#### The "Original" Corgi Races:

• Corgi Con's Signature Corgi Races never disappoint. Watch these agile pups dart, bolt and sometimes waddle their momos from the starting line to the finish. Which Corgi will take home the title of the fastest pup in the West?

### **Corgi Ninja Warrior:**

• Yes, Corgis are athletic too. Classified in the "Herding Group," Corgis are challenged to an obstacle course with hoops, tunnels, weaving and more. The furrasts time wins.

## Corgi Costume Contest:

• Corgis dressed up in their most creative and adorable costumes to win fan favor. From superheroes to favorite foods, the costume contest is always a crowd favorite that always delivers smiles and a whole lot of giggles.

## Corgi Market:

- Explore a diverse variety of Pawtners showcasing Corgi-themed merchandise, pet-related products, and services. It's the perfect place to shop for your furry friend or find that special Corgi gift.
- Don't FURget to also get your 2023 Corgi Con event merchandise as a keepsake for the memorable day.

#### **Interactive Activities:**

• Engage in our fun photo op area to capture your doggo in the most photographic light. Perfect for those Corgi influencers looking for that next great content piece to share with their followers.

#### **Queen's Best Stumpy Dog Rescue:**

• QBSDR is a registered 501(c)3 non-profit organization that specializes in special needs Corgis from California's high kill shelters. They put great emphasis on rehabilitating their dogs medically, managing their behaviors through relationship-based training, and getting to know their needs and quirks in order to find them the right home. Stop by to learn more and you might just meet your future furry family member.

#### Food Trucks:

• All these activities are going to make you hungry! Enjoy delicious bites from a selection of gourmet food trucks, offering a range of culinary delights to help you stay energized throughout the day!

#### **Event De-TAILS:**

- Date: Saturday, September 16th, 2023
- Time: 10am-5pm
- Location: Alameda County Fairgrounds
  - 4501 Pleasanton Avenue, Pleasanton, CA 94566
- Ticket Price: Advance \$10 / Day of \$12
- Children 7-12: Advance \$5 / Day of \$7
- Single Day Parking: \$15 Enter at Gate 12 off Valley Ave

"We are thrilled to bring the Corgi Con energy to the Alameda County Fairgrounds," said Cynthia Lee, the event's founder. "It's a day where Corgis and their owners can bond, and everyone can enjoy the adorable antics of these beloved dogs. We can't wait to see both familiar and new faces at this year's event!"

Tickets for Corgi Con can be <u>purchased online</u> or at the event entrance on the day of the event. Be sure to follow Corgi Con on social media (<u>Instagram</u>, <u>Facebook</u>) for updates and announcements leading up to the event. Don't miss out on the Corgi celebration of the year!

For media inquiries or interview requests, please contact:

Cynthia Lee

eMail Address: <a href="mailto:cynthia@Corgicon.com">cynthia@Corgicon.com</a>

#### About Corgi Con:

<u>Corgi Con</u> is a community-driven event celebrating the charismatic Corgi breed for almost 10 years. Founded by dedicated Corgi lovers, it brings together Corgi owners and enthusiasts for a day of fun, camaraderie, and Corgi-themed activities. With a focus on raising awareness for Corgi rescue organizations, Corgi Con aims to create memorable experiences for all attendees while supporting a worthy cause.